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Well Name: HARPER 34-22X

Proposed P&A WBD

Original Hole [Land]

MD (ftKB)

Vertical schematic (proposed)
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554.5

556.1

755.9
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2,579.1
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7,095.1
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7,259.8

7,377.0

7,377.6

7,378.9

{Cement Plug, Plug, 1/29/2024 00:00; 16-756; 2024-01-29 |

Cement Plug, Plug, 1/29/2024 00:00; 2477-2577; 2024-01-29 |

4 in, Cast Iron Bridge Plug, 1/29/2024 00:00; 2577-2579; 4; 2024-01-29 |

4 in, Cast Iron Bridge Plug w/ 2 SX Cement, 1/29/2024 00:00; 6767-6794; 4; 2024-01-29

4 in, Cast Iron Bridge Plug w/ 2 SX Cement, 1/29/2024 00:00; 7069-7095; 4; 2024-01-29




